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Результаты интеллектуальной игры «Эрудит» (по результатам двух туров)

1 лига

	команда
	Вундеркинды
	CREEPERS
	Дети науки
	Амего
	Всезнайки
	Солнышки
	Апельсинки

	место
	1
	6
	3
	5
	2
	4
	7

	Количество баллов
	71
	34
	52
	43
	63
	51
	32


2 лига

	команда
	Эрудиты
	Любимцы ВВ
	Ну, погоди
	Друзья
	Умники-разумники
	NOLOGIC
	Юные эрудиты

	место
	3
	7
	2
	1
	5
	4
	6

	Количество баллов
	78
	28
	88
	103
	48
	73
	37


3 лига

	команда
	Титаник
	Лукойл
	Нефть
	Умняшки
	Вассермане
	11а
	Айсберг

	место
	4
	7
	6
	5
	3
	2
	1

	Количество баллов
	64
	13
	41
	63
	68
	69
	83


